EUP30T1HMC0
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Input 220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature -20°C - 50°C
Weight 150g
Insulation Coverable No
Inrush Current 15A
Construction Material Plastic
UK Bathroom Zone N/A
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 2
Install Connector Type
Mains: Push-fit terminals 0.75 - 1.5mm² DC: Plug & Play
connectors
Connection Output Terminals
Power Factor 0.9
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input
Current
Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
30W 0.17A 220-240VAC, 50-60Hz 750mA 3-40V DC 0.9
WIRING INFORMATION
Input Cable Type 0.75- 2.5mm²
Output Cable Type 0.75- 2.5mm²
ACCESSORIES
LEDEP10 Emergency converter, Self-test, maintained Sold Separately
01604 495 151 sales@collingwoodgroup.com collingwoodlighting.com
WARRANTY
Warranty 3 years
FEATURES & BENEFITS
IP20 Rated
750mA
Panel power supply, IP20, 30W, 750mA, Mains Dimmable
Compatiable with trailing
edge dimmers only
Quick and easy installation
with plug and play
connector
Ideal for use in indoor
applications